
Date Originating Account Name Merchant Name Billed Amount Account Number
7/29/2019 AMY HEARD WAL-MART #0396 ANDERSON SC 15.59                   100-232-410-000-000
7/29/2019 AMY HEARD WM SUPERCENTER #396 ANDERSON SC 1.74                     100-232-410-000-000
7/26/2019 AMY HEARD SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO803-7988380 SC 25.00                   100-252-312-000-000
7/26/2019 AMY HEARD SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO803-7988380 SC 25.00                   100-252-312-000-000
7/24/2019 AMY HEARD CHICK-FIL-A #00570 864-375-9922 SC 5.72                     852-252-410-000-000
7/11/2019 AMY HEARD SASBO 601-9415747 WV 200.00                100-252-312-000-000

273.05                
07/26/2019 DANA MCCLUNG SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO803-7988380 SC 25.00                   100-252-333-000-000
07/23/2019 DANA MCCLUNG AMAZON.COM*MH3MI17V0 AMZNAMZN.COM/BILLWA 48.14                   720-271-660-020-411
07/23/2019 DANA MCCLUNG AMAZON.COM*MA2R17Z72 AMZNAMZN.COM/BILLWA 166.81                702-271-660-002-552
07/23/2019 DANA MCCLUNG AMZN Mktp US*MA9J97N02 Amzn.com/billWA 212.93                702-271-660-002-552

452.88                
07/21/2019 JEROME HUDSON GAYLORD ROCKIES RESORT AURORA CO 224.37                394-224-333-063-000
07/21/2019 JEROME HUDSON GAYLORD ROCKIES RESORT AURORA CO 224.37                394-224-333-063-000
07/18/2019 JEROME HUDSON AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/billWA (18.79)                 883-223-410-000-000
07/16/2019 JEROME HUDSON AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL AMZN.COM/BILLWA (78.28)                 203-127-410-000-000
07/14/2019 JEROME HUDSON AMAZON.COM*MH88V0842 AMZNAMZN.COM/BILLWA 78.28                   203-127-410-000-000
07/11/2019 JEROME HUDSON AMZN Mktp US*MH34M8851 Amzn.com/billWA 18.79                   883-223-410-000-000
07/11/2019 JEROME HUDSON AMZN Mktp US*MH8IB0QY1 Amzn.com/billWA 27.79                   203-127-410-000-000
07/10/2019 JEROME HUDSON AMAZON.COM*MH32V7000 AMZNAMZN.COM/BILLWA 209.65                883-223-410-000-000
07/05/2019 JEROME HUDSON GAYLORD ROCKIES RESORT AURORA CO 224.37                394-224-333-063-000
07/05/2019 JEROME HUDSON GAYLORD ROCKIES RESORT AURORA CO 224.37                394-224-333-063-000

1,134.92             
07/17/2019 MIKE MAHAFFEY IN *CROWES CORPORATE PROM864-2266685 SC 866.92                100-264-312-000-ERP
07/16/2019 MIKE MAHAFFEY 4IMPRINT 877-4467746 WI 650.43                100-264-410-000-REC
07/05/2019 MIKE MAHAFFEY POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 800-6352666 NY 209.95                100-224-312-000-TEF
07/04/2019 MIKE MAHAFFEY THE MASTER TEACHER 800-669-9000 KS 638.18                100-264-312-000-ERP

2,365.48             
07/25/2019 SUNDRA BROOM OFFICE DEPOT #379 ANDERSEN SC 70.50                   100-232-410-000-000

70.50                  
07/21/2019 TRIPP DUKES AMERICAN AIR0017331501957FORT WORTH TX 228.50                395-212-333-031-000
07/21/2019 TRIPP DUKES DELTA AIR 0067381676511BELLEVUE WA 297.49                395-212-333-031-000
07/21/2019 TRIPP DUKES MARRIOTT MARCO ISLAND 866-435-7627 FL 936.32                395-212-333-002-000
07/19/2019 TRIPP DUKES LOEWS HOTELS 888-3206065 PA 694.68                100-221-333-002-AVD
07/19/2019 TRIPP DUKES TRAVELOCITY*7454493025 WWW.TVLY.COM WA 4.52                     395-212-333-031-000
07/18/2019 TRIPP DUKES DELTA AIR 0062380160241DELTA.COM CA 522.50                395-212-333-003-000

2,684.01             
7/8/2019 WESS GRANT Amazon.com (59.68)                 100-266-345-000-000
7/8/2019 WESS GRANT AMZN Mktp US*MH6JQ7P72 68.44                   100-266-345-000-000



7/8/2019 WESS GRANT AMZN Mktp US*MH4CQ2B71 282.36                600-256-410-031-000
7/8/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   100-254-312-000-SLD
7/8/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   100-254-312-000-SLD
7/8/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   100-254-312-000-SLD
7/9/2019 WESS GRANT AMZN Mktp US*MH5G90XQ2 17.11                   100-266-345-000-000

7/10/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   600-256-640-000-000
7/10/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   600-256-640-000-000
7/10/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   600-256-640-000-000
7/11/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 8.00                     100-255-323-000-000
7/11/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 8.00                     100-255-323-000-000
7/11/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 8.00                     100-255-323-000-000
7/11/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 8.00                     100-255-323-000-000
7/11/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   100-254-312-000-SLD
7/15/2019 WESS GRANT AMZN Mktp US*MH8RB6SO2 189.37                100-266-345-000-000
7/15/2019 WESS GRANT AMZN Mktp US*MH88K4S12 72.02                   100-266-345-000-000
7/15/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 8.00                     100-255-323-000-000
7/15/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 8.00                     100-255-323-000-000
7/15/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 8.00                     100-255-323-000-000
7/16/2019 WESS GRANT AMZN Mktp US*MGH8BV09W2 167.77                100-266-345-000-000
7/17/2019 WESS GRANT BESTBUYCOM05893 160.48                100-266-345-000-000
7/23/2019 WESS GRANT AMAZON.COM*MA8LV6JE2 56.82                   100-266-345-000-000
7/23/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 8.00                     100-255-323-000-000
7/23/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 8.00                     100-255-323-000-000
7/23/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 8.00                     100-255-323-000-000
7/24/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   600-256-640-000-000
7/24/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   600-256-640-000-000
7/24/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   600-256-640-000-000
7/24/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   600-256-640-000-000
7/24/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   600-256-640-000-000
7/24/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   600-256-640-000-000
7/24/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   600-256-640-000-000
7/24/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 26.00                   600-256-640-000-000
7/24/2019 WESS GRANT SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 8.00                     100-255-323-000-000
7/25/2019 WESS GRANT WEB*NETWORKSOLUTIONS 1.99                     100-266-345-000-000
7/29/2019 WESS GRANT A4LEARNENVIRONMENTS 135.00                850-266-410-000-000
7/30/2019 WESS GRANT EASY CLOCKING 500.00                100-266-445-000-000
7/31/2019 WESS GRANT WAL-MART #0396 72.22                   850-266-410-000-000

8/1/2019 WESS GRANT ESPRESSOPARTS 144.05                600-256-410-031-000
2,285.95             
9,266.79             
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